FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
Fuller Road  -  Industrial Estate
Harleston  -  Norfolk  -  IP20 9EA
Tel.	 01379 853666
Fax.	 01379 854414
E-Mail.	 sales@jenelec.co.uk
Web.	 www.jenelec.com

	communication interfaces, firmware upgrade etc.
	and should not be used.
	Ordering Information:
	Model No.	 DC Output	 Fail Alarm
	JE/UC65-12	 12V 6A pk	 No
	JE/UC65-24	 24V 3A pk	 No
	JE/UC65-12-F	 12V 6A pk	 Yes
	JE/UC65-24-F	 24V 3A pk	 Yes
General Arrangement